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INDOOR AREA RUGS

Construction: Machine Woven
Material: Polypropylene

Backing: Jute
Origin: Turkey

Size

Total

Qty Price Total

2x4	
3x8	
5x7	
8x11

$132.00
$420.00

$1,025.00
$1,870.00

33
42
41
34

$4
$10
$25
$55

150 $3,447.00

Prices are FOB Calhoun, GA

WILD-769

2x4	
3x8	
5x7	
8x11

$4
$10
$25
$55

Size Qty Price

33
42
41
34 Size Packaging Details

2x4	
3x8	
5x7	
8x11

Single reverse rolled, case pack 1
Single reverse rolled + insert, case pack 1
Single reverse rolled + insert, case pack 1
Single reverse rolled + insert, case pack 1


